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101 Reasons to call Wayne

Ine story contipues

2 single car garages, Country home with

privacy of a coltage. Large sun room. tull bsmd.

Trees, trecs. Call Wayne Baquley® at
(905) 450-3355 or (518) B33-0066.

ESTATE HOME IN LAKE DISTRIST
Must sell, 2,900 square feet,
fireaplaces, huge kitchen and

family room, pro heat,

Call Wayne Baguley® at
(519) 833-0066 or (905) 450-3355.
J204

\'!:tnnﬂn homwe, 98 scemic .n:n!:s l'mf-'r: caltle

acres ol bash, excelient bank bam with lawnship approx.

addilion ofl back, Call Wayee Bageley* farm. many upgrades,

219-833-0066, 9056-450-3355 P

FIRST TIME BUYER SPECIAL!

This Acton home has had thousands in upgrades
and improvements! New shingles, aluminum soffit
and fascia, new double driveway, new front door.
Patio door walkout from basement rec room to
treed and pnvate yard and multi-level decking.
3 baths, central vac, and beautifully decorated.
Only $153,900.

SURPRISE INSIDE'

Wonderful character in this beautifully appointed
bungalow. Gleaming wood trims throughout, with
built-in hutch and shelving in the large dining room.
Renovated bathroom with molded tub and shower,
extra large master with strip hardwood, vaulted
ceiling and walk-in closet. Professionally finished rec
room and all set on a very private lot steps to Fairy
Lake. A must-see for $174,900! 96-434-90

Viclorian home. with Iwo barps asking
farm. Rolling hells with stream travelling 20 $295.900. Well localed larm in Enn

10 acres of workable
rolling land. Call
Wayae Baguiey® 833-0066 or 450-3355

96-510-90 }

VICGITOHIAN CLASSIC FAR
J bedroom, beaulilully restored home, large
counlry kdichen. 97 acre farmwith incredible
views! Newer red metal barn with stalls + drive
shed. Call Wayne Baguley*
(218) B33-0065, (905) 450-3355.

1'IJ IEIIE 2 ﬂﬂﬂ Sl] FT. EHHEIII.BW
Bnck home. extra ldrge roomes, unspoiled
basement, attached double garage, Small shed
(barn) set up lor 3.4 horses, Two paddocks.
Stream and mature lroes,
Cah' Wayne Baguley®
(519) 8350066, (905) 450-3355.

mmac. 3,000 sq. il hﬂnuulua huge family
room with kMchen. 2 marbie firepiaces,

hardwood lloorsgull basement. Stone & brick.
50 acres, wonderful view. Call Wayne Baguley*

(519) B33-0066, {(905) 450-3355

Grand River, siream, pond and very spacious
home. 5baths, huge kitchan, beautifully
docoratad, 3 car garaqge, driveshed and 45
scenic acres. Call Wayne Baguiey”

(519) 833-D0686, (905) 450-3355 1672

1N TOWN, PRIVACY, lHEES

Large bay windows, 3 bdrm bungalow,
beauiiully landscaped. Mardwood floors,
attached garage. basement siudio.
Backyard - a must seq! Call Wayne Baguifey'
(519) B33-0066, (905) 450-3355.
2334

Couniry sudivision ollers new home, prime lol
Wimalule lrees sgariaumdted b ¥ buih MV bddrm
rarsed bung, brick & vinyl double garage, full
bsmt. Groat entertninmant Kitchen. Gient
Cheialimas |._'lr|‘.'d.£'rt1. Call '."‘.l.l‘j:lr- E1-..1|;| ;JFH'I',I'
(50 SAL-D0LG. (S90%) 450-3355

Unbelievable raised bungalow with huge family room

el BED &
Victorian large original t‘.ul'l in the ‘|EDL:.
18 acres, bank barn, lots of orginal.
Call Wayne Baguley"
(519) 833.0066, [905) 450-3355

RN LE
2 acres Hardwﬂﬂd bu:.h nr ravine
lol. A rare find. Call Wayne
Baguley® 519-833-0066, 905-450-3355,

$89,000. Mountain view of
surrounding towns and cities.
Treed lot.Call Wayne Baguley*

919- 833-0066, 905-450-3355.

[(JHGEOUS ACHES
5199.000. Corner lol close 1o town.
Towering maples & softwood bush.
Nature at its best with river & 2
small ponds, Build by the hillside.
Call Wayne Baguley”
519-833-0066, 905-450-3355.

$349,900

addition. Gourmet kitchen, gleaming hardwood,
oversized master & ensuite. Three walkouts to
wonderfully large deck. Above grade 2 bedroom in-
law suite (illegal) & loaded with high quality extras.
Bruce Trail to the back of this spectacular property

only 8 minutes to Georgetown.

GREAT TASTE!

This 2,500 sq. ft bungalow sits on a magnificent 8 scenic
acres In the Campbellville area above the 401. Elegant and
gracious describe this home suited to the executive family.
Long windows overiook pond, gazebo and treed acreage.

Finished lop o bottom allowing about 5,000 sq. fi. of finished

floor space. Extra special kitchen, beautiful bathrooms, 3
firaplaces, 2 double garages and quality throughout. A long

and winding drive invites you to view this immaculate home if

you have exquisite taste for $399,900.

96-460-31



